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             Loch Johnson Invitational  - 3/23/2019              
                    Cedar Shoals, Athens, GA                     

           Event #1 - Middle School Girls Triple Jump           
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Jane Michael                    8 Hilsman MS                
 2 Christianna Robbins             6 Carson MS                 
 3 Lindsay Farmer                  8 Clarke MS                 

            Event #2 - High School Girls Triple Jump             
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Alisha Allen                   11 Greene Co.                
  2 Anya Lindsey                   10 Greene Co.                
  3 Mechelle Almaraz               11 North Oconee              
  4 Hailey White                   10 Greene Co.                
  5 Jade Spell                     12 Morgan County HS          
Flight 2
  1 La'Meysia Wade                  9 Morgan County HS          
  2 Skylar Lattimore               10 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Hannah Lancaster               11 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Caroline Branch                 9 North Oconee              
  5 Jada David                     10 Cedar Shoals              

             Event #3 - Middle School Boys Long Jump             
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Charles Carroll                 6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  2 Tumari Collins                  8 Hilsman MS                
  3 Nathan Marks                    6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  4 Clevrando Lewis                 6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  5 Nyzier Mitchell                 8 Hilsman MS                
  6 Braylen Fleming                 8 Clarke MS                 
Flight 2
  1 Marcus Bolds                    8 Clarke MS                 
  2 Cameron Carmichael              8 Carson MS                 
  3 Jaden Dorsey                    7 Carson MS                 
  4 Antonio Finch                   8 Hilsman MS                
  5 Aveion Anderson                 8 Clarke MS                 
  6 Kalik Brown                     8 Carson MS                 
  7 Arkiyus Wright                  8 Carson MS                 

              Event #4 - High School Boys Long Jump              
=================================================================
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 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Tony Foster                     9 Cedar Shoals              
  2 Eli Warrington                  9 North Oconee              
  3 Constantine Saliki             12 North Oconee              
  4 Caleb Williams                 11 Morgan County HS          
  5 Stevin Greene                  12 Morgan County HS          
  6 Jay Williams                   11 Cedar Shoals              
Flight 2
  1 Ty Sims                        11 North Oconee              
  2 Demetrius Mitchell             11 Greene Co.                
  3 Demarcus Champion              11 Greene Co.                
  4 Jordan Fick                    10 North Oconee              
  5 Anterious Elder                11 Greene Co.                
  6 LaRonya Williams               12 Greene Co.                
  7 Seth Robertson                 11 Morgan County HS          

            Event #5 - Middle School Girls Shot Put             
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Jada Norris                     8 Hilsman MS                
 2 Destiny Cannon                  8 Hilsman MS                
 3 Ry'yunnah Parrish               7 Carson MS                 
 4 Destinee Daniel                 7 Carson MS                 
 5 Iriyana Sewell                  8 Hilsman MS                
 6 Aneris Rowland                  7 Carson MS                 

              Event #6 - High School Girls Shot Put              
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Kourtney Elder                 11 Morgan County HS          
  2 Jada Cooper                     9 Morgan County HS          
  3 Rylee Metz                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Deadwyler Aaliyah              10 Cedar Shoals              
  5 Mary Patrick                    9 North Oconee              
  6 Aryn Spencer                   11 Walnut Grove HS           
Flight 2
  1 Emma Peeler                     9 Walnut Grove HS           
  2 NeShay Cobb                    11 Morgan County HS          
  3 Emma Richwine                  11 North Oconee              
  4 D'nia Terrell                   9 Greene Co.                
  5 Sharae Hall                    12 Greene Co.                
  6 Jasmine Geter                   9 Walnut Grove HS           
  7 Tyauriah Peaks                 11 Greene Co.                
  8 Anasia Monford                 12 Greene Co.                
Flight 3
  1 Melinda Hawes                  11 Cedar Shoals              
  2 India Sewell                    9 Cedar Shoals              
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  3 Zykeria Brooks                 11 Cedar Shoals              
  4 Ayesha Allen                   11 Greene Co.                
  5 Mary Scott Butts                9 North Oconee              
  6 Mircale Hunter                 10 Morgan County HS          
  7 Tianna Adams                   11 Morgan County HS          
  8 Alexis Boyce                   11 Cedar Shoals              

              Event #7 - Middle School Boys Discus              
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Nathan Marks                    6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
 2 TyQuan Lindsey                  7 Carson MS                 
 3 Marcus Carroll                  7 THRIVE Christian Academy  
 4 Rodarius Miller                 8 Carson MS                 

               Event #8 - High School Boys Discus                
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Kiram Hubbard                  11 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  2 DeAndrew Carpenter             10 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  3 Gabe Soto                       9 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Michel Young                    9 Morgan County HS          
  5 Carson Witcher                 10 Walnut Grove HS           
  6 Jaden Cooper                   10 Morgan County HS          
  7 David Herron                   11 Walnut Grove HS           
Flight 2
  1 McDavid Austin                 12 Cedar Shoals              
  2 Adam Head                      10 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 Justin Hubbard                 12 Morgan County HS          
  4 Jake Bostdorff                  9 North Oconee              
  5 Chance Reid                     9 Morgan County HS          
  6 Kyle Smith                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
  7 Octravius Shelton              10 Greene Co.                
Flight 3
  1 Spencer Foster                 11 North Oconee              
  2 Jalen Jackson                  12 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Keon Horton                    12 Cedar Shoals              
  4 David Williams                 12 Morgan County HS          
  5 Matthew Wilson                 12 Cedar Shoals              
  6 Jaheim Wilson                  10 Cedar Shoals              
  7 Kyle Poole                     12 North Oconee              

            Event #9 - Middle School Girls High Jump            
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Rachel Marable                  8 Hilsman MS                
 2 Deasia Jackson                  7 Carson MS                 



Page 4 of 23Loch Johnson Invitational

 3 Christia Hilsman                8 Carson MS                 

            Event #10 - High School Girls High Jump             
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Aaliyaha Nowell                11 Cedar Shoals              
 2 Jaylyn Roberson                12 Cedar Shoals              
 3 Josalyn Clark                  12 Cedar Shoals              
 4 Maddie Phillips                10 North Oconee              
 5 Alisha Allen                   11 Greene Co.                
 6 Anya Lindsey                   10 Greene Co.                
 7 Taylor Wilson                  11 Morgan County HS          

            Event #12 - High School Boys Pole Vault             
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Stanley Smith                  10 Cedar Shoals              

            Event #13 - Middle School Girls Long Jump            
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Denim Goddard                   8 Hilsman MS                
  2 Amari Davenport                 8 Hilsman MS                
  3 Zyria Jones                     8 Clarke MS                 
  4 Christianna Robbins             6 Carson MS                 
  5 Derricka Thompson               8 Hilsman MS                
Flight 2
  1 Semaj Jordan                    7 Clarke MS                 
  2 Carmen Miller                   6 Carson MS                 
  3 Margaret Stevens                7 Clarke MS                 
  4 Christia Hilsman                8 Carson MS                 
  5 Lindsay Farmer                  8 Clarke MS                 

             Event #14 - High School Girls Long Jump             
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 La'Meysia Wade                  9 Morgan County HS          
  2 Jashiah Turner craycray        10 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Jade Spell                     12 Morgan County HS          
  4 Faith Hetsko                   11 North Oconee              
  5 Destiny Long                   12 Greene Co.                
Flight 2
  1 Zollie Martox                  10 Cedar Shoals              
  2 Caroline Branch                 9 North Oconee              
  3 Jamiya Mitchell                12 Greene Co.                
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  4 Skylar Lattimore               10 Cedar Shoals              
  5 Erien Jones                    10 Greene Co.                
  6 Efemena Egberi                  9 Walnut Grove HS           

           Event #15 - Middle School Boys Triple Jump           
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Antonio Finch                   8 Hilsman MS                
 2 Aveon Baugh                     7 Carson MS                 
 3 Cameron Carmichael              8 Carson MS                 

            Event #16 - High School Boys Triple Jump             
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Quindrell Chatman               9 Greene Co.                
  2 Caleb Williams                 11 Morgan County HS          
  3 Constantine Saliki             12 North Oconee              
  4 Jamal Boyd                     12 Cedar Shoals              
  5 C'Darius Kelley                12 Greene Co.                
Flight 2
  1 Wanya Newton                   12 North Oconee              
  2 Justin Mallory                 12 Greene Co.                
  3 Stacy Lumpkin                  10 Cedar Shoals              
  4 Seth Robertson                 11 Morgan County HS          
  5 Cameron Hudson                 12 Cedar Shoals              

             Event #17 - Middle School Girls Discus             
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Destiny Cannon                  8 Hilsman MS                
 2 Ry'yunnah Parrish               7 Carson MS                 
 3 Destinee Daniel                 7 Carson MS                 
 4 Iriyana Sewell                  8 Hilsman MS                
 5 Aneris Rowland                  7 Carson MS                 

              Event #18 - High School Girls Discus               
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Kourtney Elder                 11 Morgan County HS          
  2 Jada Cooper                     9 Morgan County HS          
  3 Rylee Metz                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Ayesha Allen                   11 Greene Co.                
  5 Mary Patrick                    9 North Oconee              
  6 Jada Clark                      9 Greene Co.                
Flight 2
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  1 Aryn Spencer                   11 Walnut Grove HS           
  2 Mary Scott Butts                9 North Oconee              
  3 Dallys Hernandez               10 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Tyauriah Peaks                 11 Greene Co.                
  5 Melinda Hall                   12 Cedar Shoals              
  6 NeShay Cobb                    11 Morgan County HS          
  7 Mircale Hunter                 10 Morgan County HS          
  8 Emma Peeler                     9 Walnut Grove HS           
Flight 3
  1 Anasia Monford                 12 Greene Co.                
  2 India Sewell                    9 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Emma Richwine                  11 North Oconee              
  4 Sharae Hall                    12 Greene Co.                
  5 Zykeria Brooks                 11 Cedar Shoals              
  6 Jasmine Geter                   9 Walnut Grove HS           
  7 Alexis Boyce                   11 Cedar Shoals              
  8 Tianna Adams                   11 Morgan County HS          

            Event #19 - Middle School Boys Shot Put             
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Amarius Collins                 8 Hilsman MS                
 2 Nathan Marks                    6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
 3 Cooper Evans                    7 Clarke MS                 
 4 Marcus Carroll                  7 THRIVE Christian Academy  
 5 TyQuan Lindsey                  7 Carson MS                 
 6 Rodarius Miller                 8 Carson MS                 

              Event #20 - High School Boys Shot Put              
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Kiram Hubbard                  11 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  2 DeAndrew Carpenter             10 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  3 Nick Driskell                  10 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Jonathan Killmer               10 Morgan County HS          
  5 Myles Solom                     9 Morgan County HS          
  6 Lyshone Swain                  12 Morgan County HS          
Flight 2
  1 Carson Witcher                 10 Walnut Grove HS           
  2 Kyle Smith                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 David Herron                   11 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Adam Head                      10 Walnut Grove HS           
  5 Osiris Walker                  12 Cedar Shoals              
  6 William Batalis                11 North Oconee              
  7 Octravius Shelton              10 Greene Co.                
Flight 3
  1 Derrence Nash                  12 Morgan County HS          
  2 Tyson Waller                   11 Cedar Shoals              
  3 D'mryon West                   11 Greene Co.                
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  4 David Williams                 12 Morgan County HS          
  5 Keon Horton                    12 Cedar Shoals              
  6 Jaheim Wilson                  10 Cedar Shoals              
  7 Kyle Poole                     12 North Oconee              

            Event #22 - High School Girls Pole Vault            
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Janiah Huff lilbit              9 Cedar Shoals              

            Event #23 - Middle School Boys High Jump            
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Aveon Baugh                     7 Carson MS                 
 2 Marcus Bolds                    8 Clarke MS                 
 3 Miles Jernigan                  8 Hilsman MS                
 4 Aveion Anderson                 8 Clarke MS                 
 5 Cameron Carmichael              8 Carson MS                 
 6 Devin Hester                    8 Hilsman MS                

             Event #24 - High School Boys High Jump              
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Flight 1
  1 Stephen Allen                   9 Walnut Grove HS           
  2 Jamal Boyd                     12 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Jay Williams                   11 Cedar Shoals              
  4 Jalen Jackson                  12 Cedar Shoals              
  5 Ryan Nolte                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
  6 Jack Ponder                     9 Walnut Grove HS           
  7 Aaron Turner                   11 Walnut Grove HS           
  8 Kole Frantz                    11 North Oconee              
  9 Damien Walker                  10 Morgan County HS          
 10 D'mryon West                   11 Greene Co.                
 11 Chance Cross                    9 North Oconee              
 12 Laregis Williams               10 Greene Co.                
 13 Chris Williams                 11 Morgan County HS          
 14 Stevin Greene                  12 Morgan County HS          
 15 LaRonya Williams               12 Greene Co.                
 16 Donald Brooks                  11 Morgan County HS          

Event #25 - Middle School Girls 4x800 Meter R
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 2 Hilsman MS A                             
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Event #26 - High School Girls 4x800 Meter Rel
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 3 North Oconee A                           
 4 North Oconee B                           

Event #27 - Middle School Boys 4x800 Meter Re
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 1 Hilsman MS A                             

Event #28 - High School Boys 4x800 Meter Rela
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 2 North Oconee B                           
 3 Morgan County HS A                       
 4 North Oconee A                           
 5 Morgan County HS B                       

Event #29 - Middle School Girls 4x100 Meter R
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 1 Clarke MS A                              
 2 Hilsman MS A                             
 3 Carson MS A                              
 4 Carson MS B                              
 5 Hilsman MS B                             
 6 Clarke MS B                              

Event #30 - High School Girls 4x100 Meter Rela
==============================================
 Ln Team                                     
==============================================
Heat 1
  1 Cedar Shoals D                           
  2 Greene Co. C                             
  3 Cedar Shoals B                           
  4 Cedar Shoals C                           
  5 Morgan County HS B                       
  6 Cedar Shoals E                           
Heat 2
  1 North Oconee A                           
  2 Greene Co. A                             
  3 Cedar Shoals A                           
  4 Walnut Grove HS A                        
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  5 Morgan County HS A                       
  6 Greene Co. B                             

Event #31 - Middle School Boys 4x100 Meter Re
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 1 Carson MS B                              
 2 Hilsman MS B                             
 3 Carson MS A                              
 4 Hilsman MS A                             
 5 Clarke MS A                              
 6 Clarke MS B                              

Event #32 - High School Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==============================================
 Ln Team                                     
==============================================
Heat 1
  1 Walnut Grove HS A                        
  2 Cedar Shoals C                           
  3 North Oconee A                           
  4 North Oconee B                           
  5 Morgan County HS B                       
Heat 2
  1 Morgan County HS A                       
  2 Cedar Shoals D                           
  3 Cedar Shoals A                           
  4 Greene Co. A                             
  5 Cedar Shoals B                           
  6 Greene Co. B                             

Event #33 - High School Girls 4x100 Meter Thr
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 2 Cedar Shoals B                           
 3 Cedar Shoals A                           
 4 Morgan County HS A                       
 5 Walnut Grove HS A                        

Event #34 - High School Boys 4x100 Meter Thro
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 1 Walnut Grove HS A                        
 2 North Oconee A                           
 3 Cedar Shoals B                           
 4 Cedar Shoals A                           
 5 Morgan County HS A                       
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         Event #35 - Middle School Girls 1600 Meter Run         
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Jordan Freeman                  7 Carson MS                 
 2 Carolina Turner                 8 Clarke MS                 
 3 Geralynn D'Angelo               8 Clarke MS                 
 4 Sophia Baker-Johnson            8 Clarke MS                 
 5 Rachael Huff                    8 Hilsman MS                
 6 Rachel Marable                  8 Hilsman MS                

          Event #36 - High School Girls 1,600 Meter Run          
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Kelsey Morse                   10 North Oconee              
  2 Caroline Duncan                10 North Oconee              
  3 Victoria Robertson             11 Greene Co.                
  4 Liv Bledsoe                     9 North Oconee              
  5 Kaitlyn Stout                  10 Walnut Grove HS           
  6 Breanna Clark                  11 Morgan County HS          
  7 Daisy Jane Buck                10 Morgan County HS          
  8 Janvi Patel                    12 Morgan County HS          
  9 Hannah Long                     9 Morgan County HS          
 10 Nefer Dunston                  12 Cedar Shoals              

          Event #37 - Middle School Boys 1600 Meter Run          
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Justin Zahler                   8 Carson MS                 
  2 Beck Wolf-hardy                 7 Clarke MS                 
  3 Obayemi Blake                   8 Hilsman MS                
  4 Alex Perry                      8 Carson MS                 
  5 James Morton                    8 Hilsman MS                
  6 Adam Fischer                    8 Hilsman MS                
  7 Jared Camona                    8 Hilsman MS                
  8 Elijah Allen                    8 Clarke MS                 
  9 Fausto Bianco                   8 Clarke MS                 
 10 Quan Benford                    7 Carson MS                 

          Event #38 - High School Boys 1,600 Meter Run           
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Brady Kalessa                  12 North Oconee              
  2 William Ponder                 12 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 Aidan Landrum                   9 North Oconee              
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  4 Aaron Meredith                  9 Walnut Grove HS           
  5 Jalen Jackson                  12 Cedar Shoals              
  6 Max Pearson                    10 North Oconee              
  7 Garrett Taylor                  9 Walnut Grove HS           
  8 Harrison Duncan                11 Walnut Grove HS           
  9 Will Paschal                   11 Morgan County HS          
 10 Keshawn Maxwell                12 Greene Co.                
 11 Yordy Lopez                     9 Greene Co.                
 12 Trey Mapp                      10 Morgan County HS          
 13 Mario Rodriguez                12 Cedar Shoals              
 14 Simeon Soto                     9 Walnut Grove HS           
 15 Zachary VanHedson sarge        11 Cedar Shoals              
 16 Dillon Bloom                    9 North Oconee              
 17 Levi Whitaker                  10 Morgan County HS          
 18 Jonathan Killmer               10 Morgan County HS          
 19 Hampton Webb                   10 North Oconee              

         Event #39 - Middle School Girls 400 Meter Dash          
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Victoria Maxwell                8 Hilsman MS                
  3 Danielle Sanders                8 Hilsman MS                
  4 Markaya Artist                  8 Hilsman MS                
Heat 2
  1 Penelope Anderson               8 Clarke MS                 
  2 Ambrea Johnson                  7 Clarke MS                 
  3 Aaliyah Allen                   8 Hilsman MS                
  4 Hannah Leavell                  8 Clarke MS                 
  5 Shyla Saner                     8 Clarke MS                 
  6 Taliah Anderson                 8 Clarke MS                 
Heat 3
  1 Jordan Freeman                  7 Carson MS                 
  2 Myleria Grimsley                7 Carson MS                 
  3 Quanas Benford                  7 Carson MS                 
  4 Christianna Robbins             6 Carson MS                 
  5 Chakira Brown                   6 Carson MS                 
  6 Jane Michael                    8 Hilsman MS                

          Event #40 - High School Girls 400 Meter Dash           
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Jashiah Turner craycray        10 Cedar Shoals              
  2 Kanesha Luke                   11 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Jade Spell                     12 Morgan County HS          
  4 Carolyn Strickland              9 Morgan County HS          
  5 Jada Clark                      9 Greene Co.                
  6 Nefer Dunston                  12 Cedar Shoals              
Heat 2
  1 Annika Bonds                    9 North Oconee              
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  2 Joy McLeod                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 Zollie Martox                  10 Cedar Shoals              
  4 Stella Evans                   10 North Oconee              
  5 Faith Hetsko                   11 North Oconee              
  6 Aamiyah Jordan                  9 Morgan County HS          
Heat 3
  1 Grace Folds                     9 Walnut Grove HS           
  2 Korey Dickerson                11 North Oconee              
  3 Jada David                     10 Cedar Shoals              
  4 Efemena Egberi                  9 Walnut Grove HS           
  5 Jamiya Mitchell                12 Greene Co.                
  6 Destiny Long                   12 Greene Co.                

          Event #41 - Middle School Boys 400 Meter Dash          
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Aziz Bashirrudin                8 Hilsman MS                
  3 Charles Carroll                 6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  4 Andrew Leslie                   6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
Heat 2
  1 Ziyon Smalls                    7 Clarke MS                 
  2 Da'oud DeLane                   8 Clarke MS                 
  3 Christian Smith                 7 Carson MS                 
  4 Dorian Carruth                  8 Hilsman MS                
  5 Jaden Dorsey                    7 Carson MS                 
  6 Chastain Williams               8 Clarke MS                 
Heat 3
  1 Alex Perry                      8 Carson MS                 
  2 Arkiyus Wright                  8 Carson MS                 
  3 Jeremiah Branch                 8 Hilsman MS                
  4 Eddie Danielson                 8 Clarke MS                 
  5 Tumari Collins                  8 Hilsman MS                
  6 Obayemi Blake                   8 Hilsman MS                

           Event #42 - High School Boys 400 Meter Dash           
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Demarcus Timmons               10 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  3 Jack Ponder                     9 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Garrett Taylor                  9 Walnut Grove HS           
Heat 2
  1 Grayson Blalock                10 Walnut Grove HS           
  2 Damien Walker                  10 Morgan County HS          
  3 Jarred Hawkins                 11 Morgan County HS          
  4 Jackson Powell                 10 North Oconee              
  5 James Thomas                   11 Walnut Grove HS           
  6 Draylon Starks                 10 Walnut Grove HS           
Heat 3
  1 Jordan Dulcio                  11 Cedar Shoals              
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  2 Quindrell Chatman               9 Greene Co.                
  3 Justin Mallory                 12 Greene Co.                
  4 Ty Sims                        11 North Oconee              
  5 Jacob Walker                    9 Cedar Shoals              
  6 Zan Mahone                     11 Morgan County HS          
Heat 4
  1 Brody Canaday                   9 North Oconee              
  2 C'Darius Kelley                12 Greene Co.                
  3 Eric Hixson                    11 Cedar Shoals              
  4 Wesley Elkins                  12 North Oconee              
  5 Chance Cross                    9 North Oconee              
  6 Donald Brooks                  11 Morgan County HS          

         Event #43 - Middle School Girls 100 Meter Dash          
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Zanya Eberhart                  8 Hilsman MS                
  3 Ti'yonda Turner                 8 Hilsman MS                
  4 Jade Laurier                    8 Hilsman MS                
Heat 2
  1 Amari Davenport                 8 Hilsman MS                
  2 Victoria Maxwell                8 Hilsman MS                
  3 Kamari Knight                   7 Carson MS                 
  4 Amari Williams                  8 Clarke MS                 
  5 Amya Hopkins                    7 Clarke MS                 
  6 Genesis Hobes                   6 Carson MS                 
Heat 3
  1 Anasia Merritt                  7 Carson MS                 
  2 Semaj Jordan                    7 Clarke MS                 
  3 Christia Hilsman                8 Carson MS                 
  4 Carmen Miller                   6 Carson MS                 
  5 Ariana Raygada                  8 Clarke MS                 
  6 Janiya Campbell                 8 Clarke MS                 

          Event #44 - High School Girls 100 Meter Dash           
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Timera Baker                   11 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 Amiyah Brown                    9 Morgan County HS          
  4 Madelyn Williamson              9 Walnut Grove HS           
  5 Jayla Ross                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
Heat 2
  1 Janiah Huff lilbit              9 Cedar Shoals              
  2 Brooke Burns                   11 North Oconee              
  3 Ariel Williams                  9 Greene Co.                
  4 Anya Lindsey                   10 Greene Co.                
  5 Tyshionna Grimsly               9 Greene Co.                
  6 Jaylyn Roberson                12 Cedar Shoals              
Heat 3
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  1 Danaya Wray 2short             10 Cedar Shoals              
  2 Deshanua Foote poo              9 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Tamia Benford                  11 Morgan County HS          
  4 XeKya Dennis                    9 Walnut Grove HS           
  5 America Baker                  10 North Oconee              
  6 Hannah Branch                  12 North Oconee              
Heat 4
  1 Treneice Grimes                10 Greene Co.                
  2 Taylor Wilson                  11 Morgan County HS          
  3 Sheleah Harris                 11 North Oconee              
  4 Josalyn Clark                  12 Cedar Shoals              
  5 Erien Jones                    10 Greene Co.                
  6 Caroline Branch                 9 North Oconee              

          Event #45 - Middle School Boys 100 Meter Dash          
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Jamarion Barnes                 8 Hilsman MS                
  2 William Moye                    8 Hilsman MS                
  3 Aveion Anderson                 8 Clarke MS                 
  4 Charles Carroll                 6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  5 Andrew Leslie                   6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
Heat 2
  1 Braylon Johnson                 8 Carson MS                 
  2 Caleb Ayala                     7 Clarke MS                 
  3 Marcus Bolds                    8 Clarke MS                 
  4 Miles Jernigan                  8 Hilsman MS                
  5 Jaylan Jackson                  8 Clarke MS                 
  6 Brian Mullins                   7 Carson MS                 
Heat 3
  1 Aveon Baugh                     7 Carson MS                 
  2 T.J. Allen                      7 Clarke MS                 
  3 Rodarius Miller                 8 Carson MS                 
  4 Kalik Brown                     8 Carson MS                 
  5 Tumari Collins                  8 Hilsman MS                
  6 Derek Webb                      8 Hilsman MS                

           Event #46 - High School Boys 100 Meter Dash           
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Caleb Coles                    10 Walnut Grove HS           
  2 Colby Yancey                   11 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 Levar Adams                    11 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Brody Canaday                   9 North Oconee              
  5 Wyatt Spencer                  11 Walnut Grove HS           
  6 Demarcus Timmons               10 THRIVE Christian Academy  
Heat 2
  1 Eliel Saint-lewis              10 Bethlehem Christian       
  2 Eli Warrington                  9 North Oconee              
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  3 Chance Cross                    9 North Oconee              
  4 Roderick Finch                  9 North Oconee              
  5 Ryan Nolte                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
  6 Xavier Melton                  12 Cedar Shoals              
Heat 3
  1 Jay Williams                   11 Cedar Shoals              
  2 Demarcus Champion              11 Greene Co.                
  3 Anterious Elder                11 Greene Co.                
  4 Zan Mahone                     11 Morgan County HS          
  5 Laregis Williams               10 Greene Co.                
  6 Adam Gano                      12 Bethlehem Christian       
Heat 4
  1 Jamal Boyd                     12 Cedar Shoals              
  2 Mika Fick                      12 North Oconee              
  3 Cameron Hudson                 12 Cedar Shoals              
  4 Demetrius Mitchell             11 Greene Co.                
  5 Juwon Moore                    11 Morgan County HS          
  6 Stacy Lumpkin                  10 Cedar Shoals              

     Event #47 - High School Girls Throwers 100 Meter Dash      
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 2 Emma Peeler                     9 Walnut Grove HS           
 3 Jasmine Geter                   9 Walnut Grove HS           
 4 Rylee Metz                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
Heat 2
 1 Deadwyler Aaliyah              10 Cedar Shoals              
 2 Armani Brooks                  12 Cedar Shoals              
 3 Zantavia Armstead              10 Cedar Shoals              
 4 Alexis Boyce                   11 Cedar Shoals              
 5 Zykeria Brooks                 11 Cedar Shoals              
 6 Aryn Spencer                   11 Walnut Grove HS           

      Event #48 - High School Boys Throwers 100 Meter Dash       
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 David Herron                   11 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 Nick Driskell                  10 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Gabe Soto                       9 Walnut Grove HS           
  5 Kyle Smith                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
Heat 2
  1 Christian Howell               11 Cedar Shoals              
  2 Keon Horton                    12 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Xavier Melton                  12 Cedar Shoals              
  4 Jalen Jackson                  12 Cedar Shoals              
  5 William Fang                   10 Cedar Shoals              
  6 Carson Witcher                 10 Walnut Grove HS           

       Event #49 - Middle School Girls 100 Meter Hurdles        
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================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 2 Lindsay Farmer                  8 Clarke MS                 
 3 Asia Tucker                     7 Carson MS                 
 4 Kimora Smith                    7 Carson MS                 

        Event #50 - High School Girls 100 Meter Hurdles         
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 2 Sanaya Gray                    10 Cedar Shoals              
 3 Miranda Powell                 12 Morgan County HS          
 4 Aaliyaha Nowell                11 Cedar Shoals              
Heat 2
 2 Akia Kitchen                    9 Morgan County HS          
 3 Sarah McNeely                   9 North Oconee              
 4 Alisha Allen                   11 Greene Co.                
 5 Alyssa Valentine                9 Walnut Grove HS           

        Event #51 - Middle School Boys 110 Meter Hurdles        
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Jaden Dorsey                    7 Carson MS                 
 2 Cody Hull                       8 Hilsman MS                
 3 Jeremiah Branch                 8 Hilsman MS                
 4 Tumari Collins                  8 Hilsman MS                
 5 Cameron Carmichael              8 Carson MS                 
 6 Zekiah Woodruff                 8 Carson MS                 

         Event #52 - High School Boys 110 Meter Hurdles          
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Nate Smith pac                  9 Cedar Shoals              
  2 D'mryon West                   11 Greene Co.                
  3 LaRonya Williams               12 Greene Co.                
  4 Derrick Reid                   11 Morgan County HS          
  5 Robert Armstrong                9 Morgan County HS          
Heat 2
  1 Damion Ward                    12 Cedar Shoals              
  2 Quinton Proby                  11 Morgan County HS          
  3 Stanley Smith                  10 Cedar Shoals              
  4 Caleb Williams                 11 Morgan County HS          
  5 Aaron Turner                   11 Walnut Grove HS           

          Event #53 - Middle School Girls 800 Meter Run          
=================================================================
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 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Jane Michael                    8 Hilsman MS                
  2 Christianna Robbins             6 Carson MS                 
  3 Geralynn D'Angelo               8 Clarke MS                 
  4 Tiffany Brown                   6 Carson MS                 
  5 Jordan Freeman                  7 Carson MS                 
  6 Chakira Brown                   6 Carson MS                 
  7 Hannah Leavell                  8 Clarke MS                 
  8 Carolina Turner                 8 Clarke MS                 
  9 Alissa Barber                   8 Hilsman MS                
 10 Isis Archibald                  8 Hilsman MS                
 11 Danielle Sanders                8 Hilsman MS                

           Event #54 - High School Girls 800 Meter Run           
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Korey Dickerson                11 North Oconee              
  2 Peyton Coates                  12 North Oconee              
  3 Joy McLeod                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Victoria Robertson             11 Greene Co.                
  5 Breanna Clark                  11 Morgan County HS          
  6 Miriah Johnson                  9 Greene Co.                
  7 Kayla Johnson                  10 Cedar Shoals              
  8 Bavi Ratiff                    12 Morgan County HS          
  9 Janvi Patel                    12 Morgan County HS          
 10 Valerie Vaeth                  10 North Oconee              
 11 Nefer Dunston                  12 Cedar Shoals              

          Event #55 - Middle School Boys 800 Meter Run           
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Justin Zahler                   8 Carson MS                 
  2 Christian Smith                 7 Carson MS                 
  3 Alex Perry                      8 Carson MS                 
  4 Elijah Allen                    8 Clarke MS                 
  5 Fausto Bianco                   8 Clarke MS                 
  6 Dorian Carruth                  8 Hilsman MS                
  7 Fredrell Green                  8 Hilsman MS                
  8 James Morton                    8 Hilsman MS                
  9 Nyzier Mitchell                 8 Hilsman MS                
 10 Adam Fischer                    8 Hilsman MS                

           Event #56 - High School Boys 800 Meter Run            
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
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  1 Daveon Humphrey                11 Greene Co.                
  2 Yordy Lopez                     9 Greene Co.                
  3 Trey Mapp                      10 Morgan County HS          
  4 moises Gallardo                 9 Walnut Grove HS           
  5 Dillon Bloom                    9 North Oconee              
  6 Stephen Allen                   9 Walnut Grove HS           
  7 Jake Arnold                     9 North Oconee              
  8 Quintavious Proby              10 Morgan County HS          
  9 Jonathan Killmer               10 Morgan County HS          
 10 Cole Buczynsky                 11 North Oconee              
Heat 2
  1 Eric Hixson                    11 Cedar Shoals              
  2 William Ponder                 12 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 Jalen Jackson                  12 Cedar Shoals              
  4 Tucker Cox                     10 North Oconee              
  5 Jordan Dulcio                  11 Cedar Shoals              
  6 Aidan Landrum                   9 North Oconee              
  7 Aaron Meredith                  9 Walnut Grove HS           
  8 Christropher Bailey            10 Morgan County HS          
  9 Keshawn Maxwell                12 Greene Co.                
 10 Mario Rodriguez whaooo         12 Cedar Shoals              
 11 Simeon Soto                     9 Walnut Grove HS           

         Event #57 - Middle School Girls 200 Meter Dash          
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Destiny Flemming                8 Hilsman MS                
  3 Zoey Wall                       8 Hilsman MS                
  4 Erica Latimore                  8 Hilsman MS                
Heat 2
  1 Aaliyah Allen                   8 Hilsman MS                
  2 Shameria Mitchell               6 Carson MS                 
  3 Sibrea Jean                     8 Clarke MS                 
  4 Zyria Jones                     8 Clarke MS                 
  5 Shaniah Fields                  8 Clarke MS                 
  6 Mardisa Gomez                   8 Hilsman MS                
Heat 3
  1 Deasia Jackson                  7 Carson MS                 
  2 Janiya Campbell                 8 Clarke MS                 
  3 Quanas Benford                  7 Carson MS                 
  4 Autumn Wallace                  8 Clarke MS                 
  5 Christia Hilsman                8 Carson MS                 
  6 Anasia Merritt                  7 Carson MS                 

          Event #58 - High School Girls 200 Meter Dash           
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Nikeria Pass lemonhead          9 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Amiyah Brown                    9 Morgan County HS          
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  4 Timera Baker                   11 Walnut Grove HS           
Heat 2
  1 Madelyn Williamson              9 Walnut Grove HS           
  2 Aamiyah Jordan                  9 Morgan County HS          
  3 Tamia Benford                  11 Morgan County HS          
  4 America Baker                  10 North Oconee              
  5 Jada Cowans                    10 Greene Co.                
  6 Carolyn Strickland              9 Morgan County HS          
Heat 3
  1 XeKya Dennis                    9 Walnut Grove HS           
  2 Jaylyn Roberson                12 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Destiny Long                   12 Greene Co.                
  4 Jamiya Mitchell                12 Greene Co.                
  5 Annika Bonds                    9 North Oconee              
  6 Grace Folds                     9 Walnut Grove HS           
Heat 4
  1 Efemena Egberi                  9 Walnut Grove HS           
  2 Jada David                     10 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Sheleah Harris                 11 North Oconee              
  4 Josalyn Clark                  12 Cedar Shoals              
  5 Erien Jones                    10 Greene Co.                
  6 Deshanua Foote poo              9 Cedar Shoals              

          Event #59 - Middle School Boys 200 Meter Dash          
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Clevrando Lewis                 6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  2 Bartez Gillespie                7 Clarke MS                 
  3 Raymond Bentley                 8 Clarke MS                 
  4 Aveon Baugh                     7 Carson MS                 
  5 Andrew Leslie                   6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
  6 Nathan Marks                    6 THRIVE Christian Academy  
Heat 2
  1 Marcus Bolds                    8 Clarke MS                 
  2 Chris Goss                      7 Clarke MS                 
  3 Cameron Carmichael              8 Carson MS                 
  4 Rodarius Miller                 8 Carson MS                 
  5 Jakell Adkins                   8 Hilsman MS                
  6 Tah'Javen Brown                 8 Clarke MS                 
Heat 3
  1 Arkiyus Wright                  8 Carson MS                 
  2 Derek Webb                      8 Hilsman MS                
  3 Antonio Finch                   8 Hilsman MS                
  4 Jeremiah Branch                 8 Hilsman MS                
  5 Kalik Brown                     8 Carson MS                 
  6 Miles Jernigan                  8 Hilsman MS                

           Event #60 - High School Boys 200 Meter Dash           
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
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Heat 1
  2 Wyatt Spencer                  11 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 Levar Adams                    11 Walnut Grove HS           
  4 Draylon Starks                 10 Walnut Grove HS           
  5 Demarcus Timmons               10 THRIVE Christian Academy  
Heat 2
  1 Quindrell Chatman               9 Greene Co.                
  2 Donald Brooks                  11 Morgan County HS          
  3 Roderick Finch                  9 North Oconee              
  4 Tony Foster                     9 Cedar Shoals              
  5 Xavier Melton                  12 Cedar Shoals              
  6 Grayson Blalock                10 Walnut Grove HS           
Heat 3
  1 Ty Sims                        11 North Oconee              
  2 Ryan Nolte                      9 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 Anterious Elder                11 Greene Co.                
  4 Seth Robertson                 11 Morgan County HS          
  5 Eli Warrington                  9 North Oconee              
  6 Jarred Hawkins                 11 Morgan County HS          
Heat 4
  1 Jay Williams                   11 Cedar Shoals              
  2 Jamal Boyd                     12 Cedar Shoals              
  3 Mika Fick                      12 North Oconee              
  4 Stacy Lumpkin                  10 Cedar Shoals              
  5 Demetrius Mitchell             11 Greene Co.                
  6 Wesley Elkins                  12 North Oconee              

        Event #62 - High School Girls 300 Meter Hurdles         
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 2 Akia Kitchen                    9 Morgan County HS          
 3 Sanaya Gray                    10 Cedar Shoals              
 4 Alyssa Valentine                9 Walnut Grove HS           
Heat 2
 2 Sarah McNeely                   9 North Oconee              
 3 Aaliyaha Nowell                11 Cedar Shoals              
 4 Miranda Powell                 12 Morgan County HS          
 5 Ma'Kayla Tolbert               12 Greene Co.                

        Event #63 - Middle School Boys 300 Meter Hurdles        
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 2 Cody Hull                       8 Hilsman MS                
 3 Zekiah Woodruff                 8 Carson MS                 
 4 Tumari Collins                  8 Hilsman MS                
 5 Jeremiah Branch                 8 Hilsman MS                

         Event #64 - High School Boys 300 Meter Hurdles          
=================================================================
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 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Kevin Stone                     9 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 Derrick Reid                   11 Morgan County HS          
  4 Laregis Williams               10 Greene Co.                
  5 Bryan Smith                     9 Greene Co.                
Heat 2
  2 Fred Hall                      11 Greene Co.                
  3 Robert Armstrong                9 Morgan County HS          
  4 Chris Williams                 11 Morgan County HS          
  5 Nate Smith pac                  9 Cedar Shoals              
Heat 3
  1 Quinton Proby                  11 Morgan County HS          
  2 Aaron Turner                   11 Walnut Grove HS           
  3 Cameron Hudson                 12 Cedar Shoals              
  4 Jordan Fick                    10 North Oconee              
  5 Damion Ward                    12 Cedar Shoals              

         Event #65 - Middle School Girls 3200 Meter Run         
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 7 Rachael Huff                    8 Hilsman MS                

         Event #66 - High School Girls 3,200 Meter Run          
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Georgia Orman                  10 North Oconee              
 2 Kaitlyn Stout                  10 Walnut Grove HS           
 3 Hannah Marlowe                  9 North Oconee              
 4 Daisy Jane Buck                10 Morgan County HS          
 5 Annie Breedlove                10 Morgan County HS          
 6 Anna Que                        9 Walnut Grove HS           

         Event #67 - Middle School Boys 3200 Meter Run          
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
10 Quan Benford                    7 Carson MS                 
11 James Morton                    8 Hilsman MS                
12 Obayemi Blake                   8 Hilsman MS                
13 Jared Camona                    8 Hilsman MS                
14 Adam Fischer                    8 Hilsman MS                

          Event #68 - High School Boys 3,200 Meter Run          
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
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Heat 1
 1 Davis Potts                    10 North Oconee              
 2 Matthew Honeycutt               9 North Oconee              
 3 Antonio Powell                 11 Walnut Grove HS           
 4 Will Paschal                   11 Morgan County HS          
 5 Stephen Allen                   9 Walnut Grove HS           
 6 Keshawn Maxwell                12 Greene Co.                
 7 Jake Arnold                     9 North Oconee              
 8 Daniel Tello                   11 North Oconee              
 9 Levi Whitaker                  10 Morgan County HS          

Event #69 - Middle School Girls 4x400 Meter R
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 1 Hilsman MS A                             
 2 Clarke MS B                              
 3 Carson MS A                              
 4 Clarke MS A                              
 5 Carson MS B                              
 6 Hilsman MS B                             

Event #70 - High School Girls 4x400 Meter Rel
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 2 Cedar Shoals D                           
 3 Cedar Shoals C                           
 4 Morgan County HS B                       
Heat 2
 1 Morgan County HS A                       
 2 Greene Co. A                             
 3 Cedar Shoals A                           
 4 North Oconee A                           
 5 Cedar Shoals B                           
 6 Greene Co. B                             

Event #71 - Middle School Boys 4x400 Meter Re
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 1 Clarke MS A                              
 2 Carson MS A                              
 3 Hilsman MS A                             
 4 Hilsman MS B                             
 5 Carson MS B                              
 6 Clarke MS B                              

Event #72 - High School Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
==============================================
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 Ln Team                                     
==============================================
Heat 1
  1 Morgan County HS B                       
  2 Cedar Shoals C                           
  3 Greene Co. B                             
  4 Morgan County HS A                       
  5 Cedar Shoals D                           
Heat 2
  1 North Oconee B                           
  2 North Oconee A                           
  3 Greene Co. A                             
  4 Cedar Shoals A                           
  5 Cedar Shoals B                           
  6 Walnut Grove HS A


